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INVESTOR AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0015811955

Overview

2024/07/08 10:30:56
Price

25.25 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.47% (-0.12)

SE0015811955
INVE A
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

77,855 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

25.13 EUR (800)
25.18 EUR (800)
25.22 EUR
25.25 EUR
25.14 EUR
25.37 EUR
25.16604 EUR
369

9,286.27

4

1

WKN: 5679579
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811955&ID_NOTATION=211211668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0ecac68e1d3a9421e946af41673c95b182829d258ee665c1408df20598e6d8b&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c4cb77e98de3f681&time=1720517130&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74c85ff77c82a3deaeff6d2925c9acfdf9de7e2af39a509d6bd612b8f09dc82c&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aab73c39f223a9ef9&time=1720517130&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6805a94fdbae2e8243983f416ec6c7f35e85012f90eb55bc112fd5d7a6425a3&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1d4b25f54faed6b8&time=1720517130&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be8ad9b79332234c8162bd60b785413cd02d7203e951cd28677871d9e61c444&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d7ec3e519caa8d31&time=1720517130&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb18ad6759ff21171a7a9ac951b0549872b6e6e87c6441db17f9883fc0f8e886&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed96de11994350e20&time=1720517130&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Details

2024/07/08 10:30:56

Price
25.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -047%(-0.12)

ISIN SE0015811955
Symbol INVE A
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 77,855 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.13 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 25.18 EUR (800)
Open 25.22 EUR
High 25.25 EUR
Low 25.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.37 EUR
VWAP 25.16604 EUR
Volume (pcs) 369
Trading volume 9,286.27
Number of trades 4
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.61% +43.90% +29.04%
Perf (abs.) +5.01 +7.74 +5.71
Beta 1.02 0.96 1.05
Volatility  18.01 18.24 25.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:30 25.25 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:41 25.12 EUR
08

Nasdaqg Stockholm ~ 2024/07/ 11:10 285.60 SEK
08

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 25.35 EUR
08

London Stock 2024/05/ 12:27 280.90 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

21.47

0.00

127.15

25.36 EUR (873
25.26 EUR (582
23.80 EUR (574
20.81 EUR (524
26.59 EUR (2024/06/21
19.63 EUR (2024/01/17
26.59 EUR (2024/06/21
16.78 EUR (2023/10/23

= — — — — — — &

Number of
trades

CESKAS

spofitelna
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211211668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130

INVESTOR AB SER. A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
08

2024/06/
25

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

08:27 25.14 EUR 0.00

21:36 27.185 USD 0.01

09:32 25.07 EUR 0.00

11:00 25.13 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450503208

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Nodhall

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman-
Ryrberg

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@investorab.com
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